
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of November 2023
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:01 - Regular Agency Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,449,285.89 1,318,255.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,767,541.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.12 0.00 3,449,285.89 1,318,255.23 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.120.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,449,285.89 1,318,255.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,767,541.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.12 0.00 3,449,285.89 1,318,255.23 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.120.00

      MDS Checks Issued 549,974.54 26,987.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00576,961.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 576,961.72 0.00 549,974.54 26,987.18 0.00 0.00 576,961.720.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,899,311.35 1,291,268.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,190,579.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190,579.40 0.00 2,899,311.35 1,291,268.05 0.00 0.00 4,190,579.400.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,449,285.89 1,318,255.23 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.12 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,449,285.89 1,318,255.23 0.00 0.00 4,767,541.12

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 197,520.65 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00203,640.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 203,640.93 0.00 197,520.65 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 203,640.93

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 197,520.65 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00203,640.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 203,640.93 0.00 197,520.65 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 203,640.93

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 197,520.65 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 203,640.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203,640.93 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 197,520.65 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 203,640.93

GRAND TOTAL 3,646,806.54 1,324,375.51 0.00 0.00 4,971,182.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,971,182.05 0.00 0.00 3,646,806.540.00 0.00 0.001,324,375.51 0.00 4,971,182.05

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 44,482,976.15 4,652,640.93 49,135,617.08

  NCA 37,107,000.00 4,449,000.00 41,556,000.00

  NTA 5,474,193.00 0.00 5,474,193.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,901,783.15 203,640.93 2,105,424.08

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 44,482,976.15 4,652,640.93 49,135,617.08

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 2,262.99 0.00 2,262.99

  Disbursements 44,098,018.40 4,971,182.05 49,069,200.45

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 382,694.76 (318,541.12) 64,153.64

Total Disbursements Program 38,006,000.00 4,618,000.00 42,624,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 41,191,229.24 4,971,182.05 46,162,411.29

(Over)/Under spending (3,185,229.24) (353,182.05) (3,538,411.29)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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